Universal Centrifuges
Z366
Z366-K
For applications requiring increased capacity over the
Z306 or Z326 series centrifuges, the Z366 series offer a
unique “Mid-Range” swing out rotor that accepts a variety
of different tubes, including up to 16 x 50ml or 40 x 15ml.
Despite this step up in capacity, the Z366 maintains a

 Acceleration in s: 72/697
 Deceleration in s: 62/1,714
 Acceleration in s: 118/825
 Deceleration in s: 76/1,630
 Max. speed: 11,000/13,000 rpm
 Max. RCF: 15,555/21,726 xg
 Max. radius: 11.5 cm
 Max. Ø: 38 mm
 Temp. at max. speed: 15°C
Order No.:
Z326-0685
Angle rotor 6 x 85 ml
Angle: 38°
Tube rackOrder No.: Ø (mm) Length (min./max.):
without Adapter 1 x 85 ml 38 113
Z326-85-A50R 1 x 50 ml 29 105
Z326-85-A50 116291 x 50 ml conical
Z326-85-A30 1 x 30 ml 90/10325
Z326-85-A15R 1 x 15 ml 103/11017
Z326-85-A15 171 x 15 ml conical  120
Acceleration in s: 60/506
Deceleration in s: 44/1,745
 Max. speed: 12,000 rpm
Max. RCF: 14,809 xg

without 95/11517.0
C3100-ADP 13 75/100
Tube rack
1 x 15 ml-Glass
1 x 5/7 ml (pack of 8)
Order No.: Ø (mm) Length (min./max.):
without Adapter 95/11529
Z326-50-A30 25
Z326-50-B15R 17
Tube rack
1 x 50 ml
1 x 30
1 x 15 ml
92/95
100/105
Z326-50-A15R   1 x 15 ml conical* 17 120
*only without rotor lid
Length (min./max.)ø (mm)Adapter
17 97/123
13.5